



WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

20701 Stirling Road · Pembroke Pines, Florida 33332

O: 08/26/2025
R1: 09/10/2025
R2: 09/11/2025
R2: 09/18/2025
R3: 09/23/2025
R4: 09/30/2025

DATE Tuesday, September 30, 2025
OWNER CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
ATTENTION: _____
EMAIL: _____

JOB NAME/ LOCATION: PEMBROKE PINES: JOHNSON ST FROM FLAMINGO ROAD TO HIATUS
P/B BC PNC21224420B1

PROPOSAL

WAP									
BID ITEM #	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		PRICE			Total	
-01-01	1.00	LS	MOBILIZATION	@	\$	2,500.00	=	\$	2,500.00
-05-04	32,825.00	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2-IN-AVG-DEPTH 1 IN AVG DEPTH	@	\$	1.50	=	\$	49,237.50
-05-14	2,077.00	TON	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, C, D, OR E, FC-9.5, FC-12.5 PG 76-22	@	\$	180.00	=	\$	373,860.00
-06-01	72.00	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	@	\$	39.90	=	\$	2,872.80
-06-02	54.00	LF	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	@	\$	35.50	=	\$	1,917.00
-06-04	84.00	SY	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6 IN THICK	@	\$	69.90	=	\$	5,871.60
-06-07	50.00	SF	DETECTABLE WARNING ON EXISTING WALKING SURFACE, CAST-IN-PLACE	@	\$	42.00	=	\$	2,100.00
-06-08	9.00	EA	ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMP, SINGLE DIRECTION	@	\$	2,500.00	=	\$	22,500.00
-07-06	15.00	ASY	SINGLE POST SIGN, INSTALL	@	\$	500.00	=	\$	7,500.00
-07-07	15.00	ASY	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	@	\$	200.00	=	\$	3,000.00
-08-04	5.00	EA	DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH PERFORMANCE 48in, WHITE	@	\$	125.00	=	\$	625.00
-08-05	507.00	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	@	\$	6.50	=	\$	3,295.50
-08-06	21,855.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 6 IN	@	\$	0.80	=	\$	17,484.00
-08-11	150.00	SF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE	@	\$	2.90	=	\$	435.00
-08-13	309.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 12 IN	@	\$	0.50	=	\$	154.50
-08-14	125.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 18 IN	@	\$	0.75	=	\$	93.75
-08-15	172.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 24 IN	@	\$	1.00	=	\$	172.00
-08-22	2,937.00	LF	THERMO, STND., OR 10-30 SKIP, 2-4 DOTTED, SOLID 6 IN, WHITE OR YELLOW	@	\$	0.35	=	\$	1,027.95
-08-29	7.00	EA	THERMO, STND., WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	@	\$	160.00	=	\$	1,120.00
-08-30	32.00	EA	THERMOPLASTIC-STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW	@	\$	95.00	=	\$	3,040.00
	1.00	LS	PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND	@	\$	2,743.44	=	\$	2,743.44
NOTES :					P/B BROWARD COUNTY PNC21224420B1				



WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

20701 Stirling Road - Pembroke Pines, Florida 33332

O: 08/26/2025
R1: 09/10/2025
R2: 09/11/2025
R2: 09/18/2025
R3: 09/23/2025
R4: 09/30/2025

DATE Tuesday, September 30, 2025
OWNER CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
ATTENTION: _____
EMAIL: _____

JOB NAME/ LOCATION: PEMBROKE PINES - JOHNSON ST FROM HIATUS RD TO PALM AVENUE
P/B BC PNC21224420B1

PROPOSAL

WAP									
BID ITEM #	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		PRICE			Total	
-01-01	1.00	LS	MOBILIZATION	@	\$	2,500.00	=	\$	2,500.00
-05-04	39,170.00	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2-IN-AVG-DEPTH 1 IN AVG DEPTH	@	\$	1.50	=	\$	58,755.00
-05-14	2,478.00	TON	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, C, D, OR E, FC-9.5, FC-12.5 PG 76-22	@	\$	180.00	=	\$	446,040.00
-06-01	190.00	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	@	\$	39.90	=	\$	7,581.00
-06-04	85.00	SY	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6 IN THICK	@	\$	69.90	=	\$	5,941.50
-06-07	50.00	SF	DETECTABLE WARNING ON EXISTING WALKING SURFACE, CAST-IN-PLACE	@	\$	42.00	=	\$	2,100.00
-06-08	21.00	EA	ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMP, SINGLE DIRECTION	@	\$	2,500.00	=	\$	52,500.00
-07-04	5.00	ASY	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF	@	\$	2,270.00	=	\$	11,350.00
-07-08	5.00	ASY	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	@	\$	10.00	=	\$	50.00
-08-05	677.00	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	@	\$	6.50	=	\$	4,400.50
-08-06	24,942.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 6 IN	@	\$	0.80	=	\$	19,953.60
-08-11	300.00	SF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE	@	\$	2.90	=	\$	870.00
-08-13	575.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 12 IN	@	\$	0.50	=	\$	287.50
-08-14	60.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 18 IN	@	\$	0.75	=	\$	45.00
-08-15	250.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 24 IN	@	\$	1.00	=	\$	250.00
-08-22	3,200.00	LF	THERMO, STND., OR 10-30 SKIP, 2-4 DOTTED, SOLID 6 IN, WHITE OR YELLOW	@	\$	0.35	=	\$	1,120.00
-08-29	10.00	EA	THERMO, STND., WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	@	\$	160.00	=	\$	1,600.00
-08-30	61.00	EA	THERMOPLASTIC-STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW	@	\$	95.00	=	\$	5,795.00
-08-36	163.00	LF	THERMO, STND. - OTHER SURFACES, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 8 IN	@	\$	1.06	=	\$	172.78
	1.00	LS	PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND	@	\$	3,289.00	=	\$	3,289.00
NOTES :				P/B BROWARD COUNTY PNC21224420B1					



WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

20701 Stirling Road · Pembroke Pines, Florida 33332

O: 08/26/2025
R1: 09/10/2025
R2: 09/11/2025
R2: 09/18/2025
R3: 09/23/2025
R4: 09/30/2025

DATE Tuesday, September 30, 2025
OWNER CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
ATTENTION: _____
EMAIL: _____

JOB NAME/ LOCATION: PEMBROKE PINES: HIATUS ROAD FROM PINES BLVD TO PEMBROKE ROAD
P/B BC PNC21224420B1

PROPOSAL

WAP								
BID ITEM #	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		PRICE		Total	
-01-01	1.00	LS	MOBILIZATION	@	\$ 2,500.00	=	\$	2,500.00
-04-01	318.00	LF	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE - CURB AND GUTTER	@	\$ 7.00	=	\$	2,226.00
-04-02	320.00	SY	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE-SIDEWALK, PAVEMENT & SLOPE PAVEMENT ANY THICKNESS	@	\$ 29.00	=	\$	9,280.00
-05-04	38,752.00	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2-IN-AVG-DEPTH 1 IN AVG DEPTH	@	\$ 1.50	=	\$	58,128.00
-05-14	2,451.00	TON	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, C, D, OR E, FC-9.5, FC-12.5 PG 76-22	@	\$ 180.00	=	\$	441,180.00
-06-01	420.00	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	@	\$ 39.90	=	\$	16,758.00
-06-02	20.00	LF	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	@	\$ 35.50	=	\$	710.00
-06-04	175.00	SY	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6 IN THICK	@	\$ 69.90	=	\$	12,232.50
-06-07	230.00	SF	DETECTABLE WARNING ON EXISTING WALKING SURFACE, CAST-IN-PLACE	@	\$ 42.00	=	\$	9,660.00
-06-08	17.00	EA	ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMP, SINGLE DIRECTION	@	\$ 2,500.00	=	\$	42,500.00
-06-09	2.00	EA	ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMP, TWO DIRECTION	@	\$ 3,800.00	=	\$	7,600.00
-08-05	722.00	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	@	\$ 6.50	=	\$	4,693.00
-08-06	24,210.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 6 IN	@	\$ 0.80	=	\$	19,368.00
-08-07	2,300.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE, SKIP, 6 IN, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP	@	\$ 0.80	=	\$	1,840.00
-08-11	165.00	SF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE	@	\$ 2.90	=	\$	478.50
-08-13	614.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 12 IN	@	\$ 0.50	=	\$	307.00
-08-14	215.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 18 IN	@	\$ 0.75	=	\$	161.25
-08-15	554.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 24 IN	@	\$ 1.00	=	\$	554.00
-08-17	600.00	LF	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, DOTTED / GUIDELINE / 6-10	@	\$ 0.50	=	\$	300.00
-08-24	150.00	LF	THERMO, STND., WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 8 IN	@	\$ 0.45	=	\$	67.50
-08-33	5.00	EA	THERMO, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE	@	\$ 350.00	=	\$	1,750.00
-08-34	73.00	EA	THERMO, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW	@	\$ 180.00	=	\$	13,140.00
	1.00	LS	PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND	@	\$ 3,404.00	=	\$	3,404.00
NOTES :				P/B BROWARD COUNTY PNC21224420B1				
						TOTAL QUOTE	\$	648,837.75